Official Results

Official Results of Top 5 Runners in 2010 (10km)

10Km - Student (Male)

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

285
349
425
580
575

Race No.
12008
12469
H2395
H1624
12243

10Km - Studnet (Female)

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

374
59
76
280
263

Race No.
A4923
K1936
F0974
D2653
B1158

10Km - Staff (Male)

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

400
350
528
419
144

Race No.
18596
C0156
C3674
H0321
H0935

10Km - Staff (Female)

Rank Reg No.

1

2
3
4
5

228
121
454
281
582

Race No.
91574
98062
D2232
B1517
K0851

Name

Ho Ka Yin

Shum Wing Tak Witas
Wong Lit Ken

Chan Kin Chung
Yeung Shiu Lun

Name

Wong Yuk Chun
Hui Kwun Lee
Qiu Xuwei
Wong Canaan

Ng Man Wai

Name

Wan Chung Yin Denis
Tsang Wai Hung Nelson
Chan Man Kit

C.W. Lim

Kwok Sin Tak

Name

Poon Hoi Lam

Pauli Sabine

Tang Wai Yee

Ng Suet Yu Macharlie
Cheung Lai Mei Sandy

Net-time
0:40:46
0:42:59
0:45:50
0:45:53
0:46:31

Net-time
0:54:03
0:57:08
1:02:16
1:03:22
1:03:32

Net-time
0:58:59
1:01:03
1:01:10
1:02:54
1:09:06

Net-time
0:43:41
0:59:40
1:06:27
1:07:54
1:11:00



10Km - Alumni (Male)

Rank RegNo. RaceNo. Name Net-time
1 201 11934 Lee Ka Po 0:38:59
2 97 15597 Wong Wai Keung 0:44:45
3 119 18003 Lee Chun Fai 0:45:57
4 180 11689 Ho Kwok Kwan 0:48:42
5 198 H0952 Wong Yu Wing 0:51:36

10Km - Alumni (Female)

Rank Reg No. Race No. Name Net-time
1 419 95127 Cheung Pui Ling 0:44:26
2 209 D1891 Chan Hei Nam Erica 0:55:34
3 216 B0966 Wong Suet Mi 0:59:37
4 75 K2317 Tse Wai Lan 1:03:20
5 259 91143 Poon Kit Ying Wendy 1:03:50

Remarks: Only the results of those who wore the CityU Delegation running uniforms are record



